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MIAMI - PAPAYA -
30-35 lb cartons -
MARADOL TYPE

01/10/2
024

30.00 -
32.00

30.00 -
30.00

MEXIC
O

8s N ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
lower

MIAMI - PAPAYA -
30-35 lb cartons -
MARADOL TYPE

01/10/2
024

30.00 -
32.00

30.00 -
30.00

MEXIC
O

12s N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - PAPAYA -
30-35 lb cartons -
TAINUNG

01/10/2
024

30.00 -
34.00

30.00 -
33.00

DOMIN
ICAN
REPUB
LIC

10s N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - PAPAYA -
30-35 lb cartons -
TAINUNG

01/10/2
024

30.00 -
34.00

30.00 -
33.00

DOMIN
ICAN
REPUB
LIC

11s N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - PAPAYA -
30-35 lb cartons -
TAINUNG

01/10/2
024

30.00 -
34.00

30.00 -
33.00

DOMIN
ICAN
REPUB
LIC

12s N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - PAPAYA -
30-35 lb cartons -
TAINUNG

01/10/2
024

26.00 -
30.00

26.00 -
29.00

GUATE
MALA

9s N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - PAPAYA -
30-35 lb cartons -
TAINUNG

01/10/2
024

26.00 -
30.00

26.00 -
29.00

GUATE
MALA

10s N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - PAPAYA -
30-35 lb cartons -
TAINUNG

01/10/2
024

26.00 -
30.00

26.00 -
29.00

GUATE
MALA

12s N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - PAPAYA -
30-35 lb cartons -
TAINUNG

01/10/2
024

28.00 -
30.00

PANAM
A

9s N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - PAPAYA -
30-35 lb cartons -
TAINUNG

01/10/2
024

28.00 -
30.00

PANAM
A

10s N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - PAPAYA -
35-40 lb cartons -
GREEN COOKING
TYPE

01/10/2
024

21.00 -
23.00

DOMIN
ICAN
REPUB
LIC

N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - PAPAYA -
35-40 lb cartons -
GREEN COOKING
TYPE

01/10/2
024

14.00 -
16.00

FLORI
DA

N ABOUT
STEADY.


